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Confirmed Carriage as of 9/29/2008

Carriage

Station Market Day Date Time
KCTS Seattle-Tacoma Tuesday 9/30/2008 10:30 p.m.
KRMA Denver Wednesday 10/1/2008 8:00 p.m.
OETA Oklahoma Sunday 10/1/2008 8:30 p.m.
SCETV Columbia, SC Sunday 10/1/2008 9:30 p.m.
NPT Nasvhille Wednesday 10/1/2008 8:00 p.m.
WVIZ Cleveland-Akron (Canton) Thursday 10/2/2008 10:00 p.m.
WETATV 26 Arlington, VA Sunday 10/5/2008 4:00 p.m.
WTVI Charlotte, NC Sunday 10/5/2008 9:00 p.m.
WHYY Philadelphia Sunday 10/5/2008 4:30 p.m.
WETA Washington, DC (Hagrstwn) Sunday 10/5/2008 4:00 p.m.
WHUT Washington, DC (Howard University) Sunday 10/5/2008 10:30 p.m.
KLVX (analog) Las Vegas Tuesday 10/7/2008 10:00 p.m.
WBCC Orlando Wednesday 10/1/2008 9:00 p.m.
WTVI Charlotte, NC Sunday 10/5/2008 9:00 p.m.
KPBS San Diego Wednesday 10/8/2008 10:30 p.m.
WHUT Washington, DC (Howard University) Wednesday 10/8/2008 8:00 p.m.
WPSU University Park Wednesday 10/8/2008 8:00 p.m.
KLVX (cable) Las Vegas Sunday 10/9/2008 4:00 a.m.
WTVI Charlotte, NC Friday 10/10/2008 10:30 p.m.
KBTC Seattle-Tacoma Friday 10/10/2008 8:00 p.m.
WQED Pittsburgh Sunday 10/12/2008 3:00 p.m.
WTVI Charlotte, NC Sunday 10/12/2008 4:30 p.m.
SCETV Columbia, South Carolina Sunday 10/12/2008 4:30 p.m.
KLVX (analog) Las Vegas Sunday 10/12/2008 5:00 p.m.
KUED Salt Lake City Wednesday 10/15/2008 9:00 p.m.
SCETV Columbia, South Carolina Wednesday 10/15/2008 9:30 p.m.
WCET Cincinnati Thursday 10/16/2008 10:00 p.m.
KVIE (analog) Sacramento Sunday 10/19/2008 11:00 p.m.
KUED Salt Lake City Tuesday 10/21/2008 11:00 p.m.
WMVS Milwaukee Monday 10/22/2008 10:00 p.m.
SCETV South Carolina Sunday 10/26/2008 5:00 p.m.
WOSuU Columbus Tuesday 10/28/2008 9:30 p.m.
KLVX (analog) Las Vegas Thursday 10/30/2008 10:00 p.m.
KLVX (cable) Las Vegas Saturday 11/1/2008 4:00 a.m.
KLVX (cable) Las Vegas Saturday 11/1/2008 10:00 a.m.
KLVX (cable) Las Vegas Saturday 11/1/2008 10:00 p.m.
KETC St. Louis Sunday 11/2/2008 2:30 p.m.
Maine PBS Sunday 11/2/2008 tbd
KVIE (cable) Sacramento Monday 11/3/2008 7:30 p.m.
KVIE (cable) Sacramento Tuesday 11/4/2008 12:00 a.m.
GPB (digital) Atlanta Tuesday 11/9/2008 6:00 p.m.
KCPT Kansas City Thursday 11/13/2008 8:00 p.m.
WYBE Philadelphia Saturday 11/15/2008 7:00 p.m.
KCPT Kansas City Sunday 11/16/2008 3:00 p.m.
WEFYI Indianapolis thd




